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Name of Branch- Electronics & Telecomm. EN (Unserved Merit List)

SN

Name of Candidate &
Address & Contact No

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Caste

Date of Birth

% of marks
secured in
HSLC

% of marks
secured in ITl
Trade Test

Average %

ITI

Trade

Remarks

FARHAN AHMED, C/O-

CHIARUDDIN AHMED, VILL-

CHOUDHURYKHAT, PO-
CHOUDHURYKHAT, PS-
CHAYGAON, DIST.-
KAMRUP (M), PIN-
781141,CONTACT NO.-

CONTOTCEQL

CHIARUDDIN AHMED

RUKIA BEGUM

GENERAL

05-03-2001

77.16%

80.47%

78.82%

Morigaon

Electronics
Mech.

FIRUJ ALI, C/O- ANOWAR
ALI, VILL- SALIKAJHAR, PO-
BURHA, PS- SIPAJHAR,
DIST.- DARRANG, PIN-
781141,CONTACT NO.-
A9N191AA95

ANOWAR ALI

REJINA BEGUM

GENERAL

12-12-2002

77.66%

79.77%

78.72%

Morigaon

Electronics
Mech.

MD SAHIL AHMED
CHOUDHURY.

Vill: Jatua. P.0:Manikganj.
DT: Karimganj-788712.
Mobile N0:9365741120

MD. EMAD UDDIN
CHOUDHURY

CHOUDHURY

LILUWARA BEGUM

GEN

03-08-2001

70.66%

82.78%

76.72%

Srikona

Electronics
Mech.

Dhurba Jyoti Barah, Vill
Chipahikhola, PO
Lahdoigarh, PS Teok, Dist
Jorhat, Contact No.
6000634729,

DHRUBABORAHIRT@GMAI

| COWNA

Mukul Chandra Borah

Lili Borah

MOBC

12-02-1999

64.67%

84.70%

74.69%

Jorhat

ICT&SM

SAURAV NATH

Vill: Srinagar. P.O:
Badarpur

Dist: Karimganj-788806
Maohile No 6000683304

KESHAB CH NATH

MITALI NATH

OBC

24-05-2000

69%

79.85%

74.43%

Srikona

Electronics
Mech.

—_——
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SN

Name of Candidate &
Address & Contact No

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Caste

Date of Birth

% of marks
secured in
HSLC

% of marks
secured in ITI
Trade Test

Average %

1Tl

Trade

Remarks

NILAKSHI CHOUDHURY,
Phillobari Padumpather
village, P.O:-Phillobari, Dist:
Tinsukia, Pin:-786160,
Mob. No:-6000842991

RANJIT CHOUDHURY

RASHMI
CHOUDHURY

General

20-10-2002

68.00%

80.23%

74.12%

Tinsukia
(W)

Electronics
Mech.

Som Bahadur Bhujel, C/O-
Lok Bahadur Bhujel, 3No.
Udaipur, PO-Udaipur,
786182, Tinsukia, C.No.-
8011351764

Lok Bahadur Bhujel

Sabitry Bhujel

0BC

07.09.1998

62.83

84.57

73.70%

Tinsukia

ICT&SM

Bhaskar Jyoti Dehingia
7002329548

C/O: Probin Kumar
Dehingia

Village: Mohanbari
PO: Mohdnbari

PS: Lahowal

Nict Diibhevionaeh 7QENT1TD

Probin Kumar Dehingia

Rupjyoti Dehingia

General

02-01-1998

70.30%

76.36%

73.33%

Dibrugarh

Electronics
Mech.

Caste
Certificate
not found

HABIZUR RAHMAN C/O-
JALAL UDDIN,VILL+P.O-
BALIKURI,DIST-BARPETA

JALAL UDDIN

NURJAHAN BEGUM

General

01-08-1998

75%

69.50%

72.25%

Barpeta

Electronics
Mech.

10

Dipshikha Roy,
Add:Maligaon Jayanagar,
Town- Jayanagar, Dis-
Kamrup (M), Pin- 781011,
Phn no.9707282807

Harchan Roy

Leena Roy

General

02.12.2000

67.6%

73.6%

70.60%

Guwahati(
w)

Electronics
Mech.

11

SABITA MORAN, Lezaihulla
Janamukh village, P.O:-
Borguri, P.S:-Tinsukia, Dist:-
Tinsukia, Pin:-786126,
Mob. No:-9678456274

ARUP MORAN

ANJALI MORAN

MOBC

31-12-2001

64.16%

75.62%

69.89%

Tinsukia
(W)

P

Electronics
Mech.
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Name of Branch- Electronics & Telecomm. EN (Unserved Waiting List)

SN|{Name of Candidate & Father's Name

Address & Contact No

Mother's Name

Caste Date of Birth

% of marks
secured in
HSLC

% of marks
secured in ITI
Trade Test

Average %

ITI

Trade

Remarks

1 [PURABI GOGOI,
Puranimelia Gaon, P.O:-
Phulpanichiga, P.S:-
Gaurisagar, Dist:-Sibsagar,
Pin:-785683, Mob. No:-
Q3R5A25294

ANIL GOGOI

ANJOLEE GOGOI

0OBC 02-02-2003

61.33%

77.00%

69.17%

Tinsukia
(W)

Electronics
Mech.

2 |Dharitri Thakuria
Add:Polasbari, Mazir Gaon,
P.S- Azara, Dist- Kamrup
(M), Pin- 781128, Phn
n0.9101729447

Achyut Thakuria

Purnima Thakuria

General [05.11.1998

56%

81%

68.50%

Guwahati(
W)

Electronics
Mech.

3 |Deep Mech
9101123684

C/0: Dipa Mech
Village: Nol Nachoni
PO: Nachoni

PS: Tingkhong (Rajgarh)
Dict. Nihrugarh, 7R6619

Prodip Mech

Dipa Mech

ST(P) 30-10-1997

67%

69.70%

68.35%

Dibrugarh

Electronics
Mech.

4 |Mitali Kalita , Add: Vill-
Barbila, P.O- Hahara, P.S-
Sonapur, Dis.- Kamrup (M)
Pin- 782402, phn no.
Q70A7A3070

Dhaneswar Kalita

Shashi Kalita

General [31.07.2022

60%

74.8%

67.40%

Guwahati(
W)

Electronics
Mech.

5 |KONKONA BARUAH,
Panitola Na-Gaon, P.O:-
Panitola, P.S:-Panitola, Dist:
Tinsukia, Pin:-786183,
Mob. No:-8486346242

DILIP BARUAH

RINIKI BARUAH

MOBC 01-08-2002

58.33%

75.07%

66.70%

Tinsukia
(W)

Electronics
Mech.

Q.
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SN

Name of Candidate &
Address & Contact No

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Caste

Date of Birth

% of marks
secured in
HSLC

% of marks
secured in ITI
Trade Test

Average %

ITl

Trade

Remarks

DEEPSHIKHA GOGOI, Ahom
Pather, Kakopather, P.O:-
Kachari Maithong, P.S:-
Kakopather, Dist:-Tinsukia,
Pin:-786152, Mob. No:-
9954284907

BIREN GOGOI

RENU GOGOI

OBC

22-02-2002

59.17%

74.07%

66.62%

Tinsukia
(W)

Electronics
Mech.

PRIYA DEVI, Indrapuri
Anandapara, P.O:-Duliajn,
Dist:-Dibrugarh, P.S:-
Duliajan, Pin:-786602,
Mob. N0:-9101453805

NABA SHARMA

RUJU DEVI

General

11-01-2001

62.70%

69.53%

66.12%

Tinsukia
(W)

Electronics
Mech.

PARISHMITA SONOWAL,
Tinsukia Old Rly Colony,
Dhubi Pukhuri, Q. No.
78/B, P.O:-Tinsukia, P.S:-
Tinsukia, Dist:-Tinsukia,
Pin:-786125, Mob. No:-
Q287600101

LATE REBA SONOWAL

TILUTOMA
SONOWAL

ST(P)

15-07-2002

58.66%

72.61%

65.64%

Tinsukia
(W)

Electronics
Mech.

Mousumi Rajbongshi Add:
Vill- Chapania, P.O- Rangia,
P.S- Rangia, Phn
n0.6000891605

Pradip Das

Rumee Das

22.12.1998

54%

76%

65.00%

Guwahati(
w)

Electronics
Mech.

10

Mayuri Hazarika,North
Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Pin-
781030, Phn
n0.6001872262

Hari Prasad Hazarika

Tuntun Das Hazarika

SC

31.01.2002

58%

72%

65.00%

Guwahati(
W)

Electronics
Mech.

(B
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SN

Name of Candidate &
Address & Contact No

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Caste

Date of Birth

% of marks
secured in
HSLC

% of marks
secured in ITI
Trade Test

Average %

ITl

Trade

Remarks

11

ROSE ILAHI, C/O-
SANMAHMUD ALI, VILL-
SIMELIBARI, PO-
MANDAKATA, PS- BAIHATA
CHARIALI, DIST.- KAMRUP,
PIN-781121,CONTACT NO.-
7086936393

SANMAHMUD ALI

SAFIA BEGUM

GENERAL

08-07-1998

58.00%

70%

64.00%

Morigaon

Electronics
Mech.

12

Minakhi Dutta
8822352771

1no Sarupather

Village: 1no Sarupather
PO/PS: Moran
Nist-Dihrugarh-7R56701

Bikash Dutta

Ruby Dutta

Gen

03-03-1999

60.00%

67.28%

63.64%

Dibrugarh

Electronics
Mech.

13

LAISHRAM BABITA
SINGHA

Vill & P.O: Gossaipur Part-l.
t: Cachar-788030. Mobile
No:8011198842

LAISHRAM BAMCHA
SINGHA

AISHRAM MANGOL

NGANBI SINGHA

0BC

07-03-1998

50.40%

75.35%

62.88%

Srikona

Electronics
Mech.

14

Prachi Bora,
Add:Khanapara Farmgate
Janapath, P.O- Khanapara,
P.S- Khanapara, Dist-
Kamrup(M),
Phn:6001200773

Bijoy Bora

Momi Bora

0OBC

01.05.2000

52%

64%

58.00%

Guwahati(
W)

Electronics
Mech.

CA
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Name of Branch- Electronics & Telecomm. EN (OBC Merit List)

SN

Name of Candidate &
Address & Contact No

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Caste

Date of Birth

% of marks
secured in
HSLC

% of marks
secured in IT]
Trade Test

Average %

ITI

Trade

Remarks

Dhurba Jyoti Borah, Vill
Chipahikhola, PO
Lahdoigarh, PS Teok, Dist
Jorhat, Contact No.
6000634729,
DHRUBABORAHJRT@GMAI

aalVi

Mukul Chandra Borah

Lili Borah

MOBC

12-02-1999

64.67%

84.70%

74.69%

Jorhat

ICT&SM

SAURAV NATH

Vill: Srinagar. P.O:
Badarpur

Dist: Karimganj-788806
Maohile No 6000683304

KESHAB CH NATH

MITALI NATH

0OBC

24-05-2000

69%

79.85%

74.43%

Srikona

Electronics
Mech.

Som Bahadur Bhujel, C/O-
Lok Bahadur Bhujel, 3No.
Udaipur, PO-Udaipur,
786182, Tinsukia, C.No.-
8011351764

Lok Bahadur Bhujel

Sabitry Bhujel

0BC

07.09.1998

62.83

84.57

73.70%

Tinsukia

ICT&SM

SABITA MORAN, Lezaihulla
Janamukh village, P.O:-
Borguri, P.S:-Tinsukia, Dist:-
Tinsukia, Pin:-786126,
Mob. No:-9678456274

ARUP MORAN

ANJALI MORAN

MOBC

31-12-2001

64.16%

75.62%

69.89%

Tinsukia
(W)

Electronics
Mech.

PURABI GOGOI,
Puranimelia Gaon, P.O:-
Phulpanichiga, P.S:-
Gaurisagar, Dist:-Sibsagar,
Pin:-785683, Mob. No:-
Q366625204

ANIL GOGOI

ANJOLEE GOGOI

OBC

02-02-2003

61.33%

77.00%

69.17%

Tinsukia
(W)

Electronics
Mech.

KONKONA BARUAH,
Panitola Na-Gaon, P.O:-
Panitola, P.S:-Panitola, Dist:
Tinsukia, Pin:-786183,
Mob. No:-8486346242

DILIP BARUAH

RINIKI BARUAH

MOBC

01-08-2002

58.33%

75.07%

66.70%

Tinsukia
(W)

L

Electronics
Mech.

G
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Name of Branch- Electronics & Telecomm. EN (OBC Waiting List)

Name of Candidate &
Address & Contact No

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Caste

Date of Birth

% of marks
secured in
HSLC

% of marks
secured in ITI
Trade Test

Average %

ITI

Trade

Remarks

DEEPSHIKHA GOGOI, Ahom
Pather, Kakopather, P.O:-
Kachari Maithong, P.S:-
Kakopather, Dist:-Tinsukia,
Pin:-786152, Mob. No:-
9954284907

BIREN GOGOI

RENU GOGOI

OBC

22-02-2002

59.17%

74.07%

66.62%

Tinsukia
(W)

Electronics
Mech.

Mousumi Rajbongshi Add:
Vill- Chapania, P.O- Rangia,
P.S- Rangia, Phn
no.6000891605

Pradip Das

Rumee Das

0BC

22.12.1998

54%

76%

65.00%

Guwahati(
W)

Electronics
Mech.

LAISHRAM BABITA
SINGHA

Vill & P.O: Gossaipur Part-l.
t: Cachar-788030. Mobile
No:80111988472

LAISHRAM BAMCHA
SINGHA

AISHRAM
MANGOL
NGANBI SINGHA

OBC

07-03-1998

50.40%

75.35%

62.88%

Srikona

Electronics
Mech.

Prachi m.,oﬁmﬁ
Add:Khanapara Farmgate
Janapath, P.O- Khanapara,
P.S- Khanapara, Dist-
Kamrup(M),
Phn:6001200773

Bijoy Bora

Momi Bora

OBC

01.05.2000

52%

64%

58.00%

Guwahati(
w)

Electronics
Mech.
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Name of Branch- Electronics & Telecomm. EN (ST(P) Merit List)

SN |Name of Candidate & Father's Mother's Name |Caste |Date of Birth |% of marks |% of marks Average % |ITI Trade Remarks
Address & Contact No Name secured in |secured in ITI
HSLC Trade Test
Deep Mech
9101123684
C/0: Dipa Mech Y )
) ; Prodip ’ ; Electronics
1 |Village: No1 Nachoni Dipa Mech ST(P) |30-10-1997 |67% 69.70% 68.35%  |Dibrugarh
) Mech Mech.
PO: Nachoni
PS: Tingkhong (Rajgarh)
Dist- Dibrugarh- 786612
PARISHMITA SONOWAL,
Tinsukia Old Rly Colony,
Dhubi Pukhuri, Q. No. s ; ;
’ LATE REBA |TILUTOMA Tinsukia Electronics
; = T(P -07-2002 66% 72.61% .64%
2 |78/8, P.0:-Tinsukia, P.S=  |sonOwWAL [SONOWAL PTIFY iad)is2002. |[SE66% ekl S (W) Mech.

Tinsukia, Dist:-Tinsukia,
Pin:-786125, Mob. No:-
Q227690101
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Name of Branch- Electronics & Telecomm. EN ( SC Merit List)

SN [Name of Candidate & Father's |Mother's Name |Caste |Date of Birth |% of marks |% of marks Average % [ITI Trade Remarks
Address & Contact No Name secured in |secured in ITI
HSLC Trade Test
Mavyuri Hazarika,North Hari
i
Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Tuntun Das : Guwahati( [Electronics
1 P d SC 31.01.2002 58Y 72% .00%
Pin- 781030, Phn :Mwm%m Hazarika " ’ 65.00% 1) Mech.

no.6001872262
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